Rank

—_

O oONOOPWN

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Candidate Name
SCALISE, STEVE MR
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
PELOSI, NANCY
NUNES, DEVIN G.

OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA

SCHIFF, ADAM
CRENSHAW, DANIEL
JORDAN, JAMES D.
PORTER, KATHERINE
STEFANIK, ELISE M.
JOHNSON, LACY
CUMMINGS, JOHN C.
COLLINS, JOE

DAVIS, WENDY

GARCIA, MICHAEL
WALL, KATHALEEN
ROSE, MAX

LUJAN, BEN R MR.*
SLOTKIN, ELISSA
MCBATH, LUCIA KAY MS.
SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL
TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL
ZELDIN, LEE MICHAEL
KLACIK, KIMBERLY
GOROFF, NANCY
UNDERWOOD, LAUREN
MCCREADY, DANIEL
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
HUNT, WESLEY
HARDER, JOSH
MALINOWSKI, TOM

KIM, ANDY

ASKAR, CASEY
CUNNINGHAM, JOE
JONES, GINA ORTIZ
MUCARSEL-POWELL, DEBBIE
LURIA, ELAINE
SHERRILL, MIKIE

KIM, YOUNG
CAMPA-NAJJAR, AMMAR
STEEL, MICHELLE
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
FLETCHER, ELIZABETH
TIPIRNENI, HIRAL VYAS
WILLIAMS, KATHLEEN
AXNE, CINDY

ROUDA, HARLEY E JR
MAST, BRIAN

BRINDISI, ANTHONY
SMITH, CHRISTY

Congressional Candidate Table 8a

Top 50 House Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2020

State District

LA
CA
CA
CA
NY
CA
X
OH
CA
NY
MN
NY
CA
X
CA
X
NY
NM
Mi
GA
VA
NM
NY
MD
NY
IL
NC
NJ
TX
CA
NJ
NJ
FL
SC
X
FL
VA
NJ
CA
CA
CA
IL
X
AZ
MT
A
CA
FL
NY
CA

01
23
12
22
14
28
02
04
45
21
05
14
43
21
25
22
11
03
08
06
07
02
01
07
01
14
09
05
07
10
07
03
19
01
23
26
02
11
39
50
48
08
07
06
00
03
48
18
22
25

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

This table was generated on 3/23/21.

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger

DDA DD DD DD DD DD DDA D DN NN A

Receipts
38,160,642
28,663,630
27,976,365
26,870,964
21,240,309
19,598,363
19,485,632
18,637,140
16,901,194
13,349,929
12,195,124
11,208,557
10,620,816
10,428,476
10,140,514

9,362,246
9,323,126
9,295,578
9,135,390
8,678,504
8,494,948
8,479,218
8,429,429
8,299,808
7,941,633
7,862,452
7,812,597
7,799,294
7,611,866
7,540,661
7,494,243
7,358,015
7,259,692
7,085,879
6,918,062
6,886,952
6,691,507
6,494,470
6,473,025
6,429,131
6,428,813
6,411,078
6,405,639
6,348,268
6,332,417
6,294,903
6,259,590
6,196,669
6,149,103
6,112,639
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